WZK Zwemmen

maandag 14 augustus 2023

14 jaar, Heren

Alleen vereniging: 10-051

1-1-1980-30-8-2023

25 vrije slag
Menno de Jong
Nils Vanwezer

Remon de Jong

100 vrije slag

Jacob Anderson
Sebastian Lopes Cardozo
Maximilian Lopes Cardozo
Matthijs de Rooij

Jack Davies

Oliver Maddock

Pierre Ainscow

David Tickner

Simon Thijsssen

Nils Vanwezer
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Maximilian Lopes Cardozo
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David Tickner
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Jacob Anderson

Erik Simons

Remon de Jong

Oliver Maddock

Pierre Ainscow
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10000 vrije slag

50 rugslag

Sebastian Lopes Cardozo
Matthijs de Rooijj

Oliver Maddock

Samuel Us

Jacob Anderson

Mark McKenzie

Davide Sarasini
Maximilian Lopes Cardozo
Paul McKenzie

Pierre Ainscow
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Sebastian Lopes Cardozo
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Pierre Ainscow

Remon de Jong
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Maximilian Lopes Cardozo
Jacob Anderson

Paul McKenzie
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Mark McKenzie
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31.80

58.13
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59.50
1:00.15
1:00.60
1:01.31
1:02.81
1:03.04

4:38.42
4:39.72
4:43.38
4:46.69
5:05.19
5:08.19
5:08.29
5:12.97
5:13.29
5:22.61

18:14.76
18:31.36
22:21.28

30.92
31.30
32.88
33.18
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33.72
33.78
33.82
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2:25.60
2:33.24
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2:38.54
2:39.89
2:40.76
2:42.02
2:42.43

21-6-08
20-6-09
16-3-03

13-3-15
2-7-23
4-2-18
2-7-23

6-11-11
7-6-15

13-5-07

12-5-12
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16-5-09

27-5-18
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12-3-06

18-12-22
3-6-18
23-11-08

23-4-23
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3-5-15
22-4-12
30-11-14
13-3-15
23-3-19
8-4-18
13-3-15
13-5-07

27-11-22
29-3-15
20-5-07
11-5-03
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26-5-18
29-3-15
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13-1-19
29-3-15

50 vrije slag
Jacob Anderson

Sebastian Lopes Cardozo
Maximilian Lopes Cardozo
Oliver Maddock

Matthijs de Rooij

Pierre Ainscow
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David Tickner

Samuel Us

Paul McKenzie
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Maximilian Lopes Cardozo
Jacob Anderson
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Sebastian Lopes Cardozo
Maximilian Lopes Cardozo
Jacob Anderson

Pierre Ainscow

Nils Vanwezer

Samuel Us

Francisco Boersma
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2:12.57
2:13.75
2:13.95
2:15.51
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2:19.00
2:19.03
2:20.33

9:42.10

9:51.38
10:41.21
10:58.96
11:06.43
11:22.89
12:05.56
12:39.36

16.20
17.12
19.13

1:06.68
1:07.69
1:08.45
1:10.48
1:11.19
1:11.42
1:11.79
1:11.86
1:12.12
1:13.64

17.08
17.58
20.10

13-3-15
6-11-22

8-4-18
13-3-15
19-3-23
12-5-07
18-4-10
22-4-12
22-4-12
13-3-15

25-3-18
13-3-15
29-4-23
13-3-15
13-5-12
20-5-07
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13-5-23
11-3-12

8-3-18

18-12-22
19-11-17
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2-11-08
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13-1-07

20-11-22
20-11-22
13-3-15
13-3-15
20-5-12
13-3-15
8-3-19
17-5-08
7-3-14
17-6-07

21-6-08
20-6-09
4-2-07


Wies
Markering

Wies
Markering

Wies
Markering

Wies
Markering

Wies
Markering

Wies
Markering

Wies
Markering

Wies
Markering

Wies
Markering

Wies
Markering

Wies
Markering

Wies
Markering

Wies
Markering


14 jaar, Heren

50 schoolslag

Matthijs de Rooij

Samuel Us

Jacob Anderson

Pierre Ainscow

Simon Thijsssen
Alexandre Chabhri
Maximilian Lopes Cardozo
Ivan Ellero

Sebastian Lopes Cardozo
Christopher Kreutzner

200 schoolslag
Matthijs de Rooijj

Jack Davies

Jacob Anderson
Pierre Ainscow
Sebastian Lopes Cardozo
Alexandre Chabhri

Nils Vanwezer
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Christopher Kreutzner
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Matthijs de Rooij

Pierre Ainscow
Sebastian Lopes Cardozo
Jacob Anderson
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Nils Vanwezer
Maximilian Lopes Cardozo
Samuel Us

Oliver Maddock

Brayden Lauletta

200 vlinderslag
Pierre Ainscow
Remon de Jong
Brayden Lauletta
Erik Simons
Sanad Abualrous
Johan Schermers
Bauke Vledder
Vendel Kalman

200 wisselslag
Matthijs de Rooij
Pierre Ainscow
Jacob Anderson
Samuel Us

Quinten Nieuwenhuis
Menno de Jong

Mark McKenzie
Maximilian Lopes Cardozo
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Paul McKenzie
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10-051
10-051
10-051
10-051
10-051
10-051

32.71
36.76
36.82
36.86
37.09
37.55
37.63
38.19
38.19
38.72

2:36.63
2:52.39
2:53.44
2:53.54
2:57.04
2:57.94
3:03.05
3:06.57
3:06.94
3:07.65

30.10
30.26
30.46
30.65
30.73
31.16
32.21
32.38
32.72
33.18

2:45.47
2:52.71
3:09.70
3:11.14
3:12.94
3:13.58
3:15.58
3:31.45

2:25.53
2:30.64
2:34.85
2:35.33
2:38.75
2:39.60
2:40.66
2:41.53
2:42.09
2:42.75

19-3-23
22-4-12
3-5-15
18-3-07
17-11-19
7-3-19
12-11-17
18-4-10
2-10-22
10-11-02

10-12-22
18-9-11
17-5-15

6-1-07
23-4-23
24-3-19
16-5-09
23-4-23
6-10-02
30-9-07

19-3-23
30-6-07
22-1-23
19-4-15
28-10-01
3-5-09
8-4-18
21-4-12
19-4-15
9-4-17

13-5-07
4-5-03
18-12-16
7-12-03
27-3-22
27-3-22
27-3-22
21-1-18

10-12-22
30-6-07
30-5-15
20-5-12

9-3-18
17-5-08
13-3-15
5-11-17

8-3-19
18-1-15

100 schoolslag

Matthijs de Rooij

Jack Davies

Pierre Ainscow

Jacob Anderson
Alexandre Chabhri

Simon Thijsssen
Sebastian Lopes Cardozo
Christopher Kreutzner
Maximilian Lopes Cardozo
Samuel Us

25 vlinderslag
Nils Vanwezer
Menno de Jong

100 vlinderslag
Sebastian Lopes Cardozo
Matthijs de Rooij

Pierre Ainscow

Jack Davies

Thomas MacNally

Nils Vanwezer

Samuel Us

Mark McKenzie

Jacob Anderson
Maximilian Lopes Cardozo

100 wisselslag

Matthijs de Rooij

Pierre Ainscow

Jacob Anderson
Sebastian Lopes Cardozo
Samuel Us

Oliver Maddock

Nils Vanwezer

Maximilian Lopes Cardozo
Charter Sevier

Brayden Lauletta

400 wisselslag

Matthijs de Rooij
Sebastian Lopes Cardozo
Pierre Ainscow
Maximilian Lopes Cardozo
Quinten Nieuwenhuis
Nils Vanwezer

Alexandre Chabhri

Davide Sarasini

Vendel Kalman

Francisco Boersma
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10-051
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10-051
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1:10.99
1:12.74
1:18.41
1:20.46
1:20.97
1:21.56
1:23.08
1:23.81
1:24.00
1:24.18

14.65
15.80

1:08.50
1:08.66
1:10.09
1:10.93
1:11.52
1:11.78
1:12.53
1:12.83
1:13.05
1:15.21

1:06.60
1:09.06
1:09.20
1:09.87
1:11.02
1:12.76
1:12.77
1:13.24
1:13.67
1:14.84

5:09.71
5:26.19
5:35.64
5:36.30
5:46.48
5:51.07
5:53.36
6:22.37
6:31.69
6:50.92

Bladzijde 2

2-7-23
10-12-11
18-3-07
30-5-15
7-3-19
17-11-19
30-10-22
10-11-02
14-1-18
11-3-12
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21-6-08

20-5-23
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12-11-11
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17-5-09
13-5-12
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16-11-14
11-2-18
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7-6-09
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